
BRICON ClubMaster: M-43575

Li sta de constatare 2,4'/A8/23 L9zl5:L7

Ceas.: SPX A1162 ,RO . VO3-17

Code: 4F0000 ハ
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Nume: FRATII MANEA
Adresa: VALEA DOFTANEI

cOd POst.: 2022

Licenta: 0000747906
C00rd。  +000000。 00:・・ 11+000000。 00

Localitate: BREBU

Zbor
Regl are
Data
22/08/23

2841

Timp
18:10:58

Ceas。  ―‐

19:15:10
Di fer
-0.00

Cl ub      5191
Desigll are
Data      Ceas atomlC
24/08/23  19:15:10

5191 2 841 220823 181058 181058 -000 240823 191510 191510 -000

Nr. Inel el. Inel matr- Data Timp.

000

M  Y  P

l C57E8CDC   RO… 23-
2 C5F15F79   RO-23-
3 C5F0807A   RO-23-
4 C5151EA9   RO-23-
5 C5F43A89   RO-23-
6 C5151EEO   RO-23-
ア C5F43AAF   RO-23-
8 C5151EF5   RO-23-
9 C535A8A5   RO-23-

10 C5262079   RO-23-
1l C5A17735   RO-23-
12 C5F080E5   RO-23-
13 C5F15DEF   RO-23-
14 C5F08026   RO-23-
15 C5F43ACF   RO-23-
16 C5E06DDO   RO-23-
17 C5F0812A   RO-23-
18 C5151D9F   RO-23-
19 C5F445B3   RO… 23-
20 C5F15D43   RO-23-
21 C5F15CFF   RO… 23-
22 C5F43A99   RO-23…
23 C51lD5BA   RO-23-
24 C5151DF3   RO-23-
25 C5FF94A9   RO-23-

Numar lmbarcare :    29

993525
993567
993529
993568
993572
993537
993511
993502
993571
993550
993535
993565
993592
993526
993566
993503
993561
99357ア
993543
993544
993545
993556
993569
993508
993523
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Semnatura Responsabi 1 de cl ub Cre

∠OC」

"

. ●. :・ ●   ・・

1

●

・
●

●

″
　
・

JR占おど
鋤 12

_■1■|==■
~●

・  .   :

― ‐

= 
■_1.:‐ ,‐

.=■ri:.モ■
=‐~i■

=|■
■ヽ●

Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok=

- 19
13

′

しニ

/‐ヽ
∠ …ム
r/
こヽ く

こ■:::|||:=
:■■=■

|


